Centrul de Proiecte Timisoara
Str. Vasile Alecsandri, nr. 1, SAD 7
CIF 44202834

Sesiunea 2025

centruldeproiecte.ro
contact@centruldeproiecte.ro
+40787.287.100

Rezultate Mobilitati

Actualizare: 5 Septembrie

Tip mobilitate

Rezultat
etapal

contestatie

Rezultat
etapa 2

contestatie

Buget solicitat

PERROIS SECHEL Delia

29/22.04.2025 lonelia Calatorie Inbound Admis 78,33 Finantat 7.285,00 RON
30/22.04.2025 SCHIBLER Guido (Guy) Calatorie Inbound Admis 77,66 Finantat 4.222,05 RON
31/22.04.2025 35:0';'122';';’*2 SCHIBLER  (sistorie Inbound  Admis 78,66 Finantat  3.774,00 RON
35/28.04.2025 Balanescu Aura Calatorie Outbound  Admis 90,67 Finantat 10.000,00 RON
36/28.04.2025 Chirila Elena Calatorie Inbound Admis 85,67 Finantat 7.500,00 RON
40/30.04.2025 Andrei Tudose Calatorie Inbound Admis 70,67 Finantat 2.154,00 RON
41/ 30.04.2025 Sabina Suru Calatorie Inbound Admis 84,33 Finantat 2.420,00 RON
43/ 05.05.2025 Thies Helga Calatorie Inbound Admis 87,33 Finantat 5.120,00 RON
136 / 09.05.2025 S.B. Calatorie Inbound Respins - Nefinantat  1.500,00 RON
158 / 09.05.2025 F.F. Calatorie Outbound = Respins - Nefinantat  4.796,70 RON
168 / 13.05.2025 Ciucanu Ana Calatorie Outbound  Admis 83,33 Finantat 7.099,30 RON
169 /13.05.2025 D. A. Calatorie Inbound Respins - Nefinantat  3.345,00 RON
181/19.05.2025 Urcan Lavinia loana Calatorie Outbound  Admis 84,33 Finantat 9.839,73 RON
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182 /19.05.2025
187 / 20.05.2025
191/ 22.05.2025
192/ 22.05.2025
194 [ 23.05.2025
195 / 23.05.2025
200/ 23.05.2025
214 [ 28.05.2025
227/02.06.2025
445 [ 11.06.2025
470 /17.06.2025
481/18.06.2025
532/30.06.2025
562/ 07.07.2025
570/ 09.07.2025
671/17.07.2025
680 /22.07.2025
683 /22.07.2025

Reisz Andrea

Girbovan Razvan

Daria Koltsova

Bucur Roxana Raluca
Larsson Karl

B. I

Girbea Alexandra-loana
Andrei Sclifos

Chloé Macary-Carney
Leticia Chanliau

Tofan Alina

Goron Philip-Sebastian
Alexandru Luca
lordache Cornelia
Stadoleanu Petra Carina
Bajenaru Bianca
Neacsu Radu

Jean-Lorin Sterian

centruldeproiecte.ro

contact@centruldeproiecte.ro
+40787.287.100

Tip mobilitate

Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound

Calatorie Outbound

Rezultat
etapal

Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Respins
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis

Rezultat
contestatie
etapal

Rezultat
etapa 2

80
89
86,67
73,33

85
75
70,33
72,33
74
56,67
92
87,67
80,00
81,33
80,67
87,67

Rezultat

contestatie

etapa 2

Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Nefinantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
Finantat

Finantat

Buget solicitat

10.000,00 RON
6.462,36 RON
7.012,68 RON
9.906,05 RON
6.434,00 RON
7.252,94 RON
9.928,50 RON
2.980,00 RON
6.167,00 RON
6.167,00 RON
3.370,00 RON
7.399,13 RON
6.143,81RON
5.726,90 RON
4.525,00 RON
7.170,00 RON
7.390,00 RON
3.975,62 RON
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Rezultat
contestatie
etapa 2

Rezultat
contestatie
etapal

Rezultat
etapa 2

Rezultat
etapal

Tip mobilitate Buget solicitat

685 /22.07.2025
720/ 28.07.2025
744 | 05.08.2025

748 [ 06.08.2025
750/ 07.08.2025
752/ 08.08.2025

758 /13.08.2025

759 [14.08.2025

761/18.08.2025

802 /22.08.2025
807/ 25.08.2025
823/ 27.08.2025
829 /28.08.2025

831/ 28.08.2025

834 /29.08.2025
835/29.08.2025

837/01.09.2025

Spataru Teodor
Catalin Doru Diaconu
R.B. G.

Madara Blasane
Ratniece leva Liba

P. M.

Mateescu Andrei Sebastian

Pascalau, Elena (nume de
artista lleana Pascalau)

Condrache George
Alexandru

Raluca lleana Oancea
Talia Maidenberg
Paraschiv Raluca Mihaela
Marina Oprea

Negoita Yvonne

Julher Andrej

Opris Cristian Emanuel

Ferrario Serena

Calatorie Outbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound

Calatorie Inbound

Calatorie Inbound

Calatorie Outbound

Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Inbound
Calatorie Outbound

Calatorie Inbound

Admis -
Admis -
Admis -
Admis -
Admis -
Admis -
Admis -

Admis -

Admis -

Admis -
Admis -
Admis -
Respins Admis
Respins Admis
Admis -

Respins Admis

Admis -

81,33
85,00
67,66
82,66
83,66
58,33
80,33

86,66

94,00

85,00
88,00

85,00

83,33
83,67

85,33

Finantat
Finantat
Nefinantat
Finantat
Finantat
Nefinantat

Finantat

Finantat

Finantat

Finantat
Finantat
Finantat
in evaluare
in evaluare
Finantat
Finantat

Finantat

4.100,00 RON
7.012,85 RON
6.434,00 RON
7.730,00 RON
7.730,00 RON
5.726,00 RON
7.027,00 RON

7.855,00 RON

9.316,45 RON

4.445,00 RON
5.305,00 RON
2.325,00 RON
5.320,00 RON
7.500,00 RON
1.458,03 RON
9.895,00 RON
7.205,00 RON
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Rezultat
contestatie
etapal

Rezultat
etapal

Tip mobilitate

854 / 04.09.2025 Florian Luca Calatorie Inbound Admis -

Rezultat
etapa 2

Rezultat
contestatie
etapa 2

in evaluare

Buget solicitat

2.885,00 RON
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